bA Boys

UIL Region Il Cross Country Championships
Arlington, TX

October 29, 2016

1 1 1702 Sergio Armendariz Dallas Adamson 15:58.68 5:07/M 11 IND
2 2 1841 Jakaveon Shaw Mesquite Poteet 16:05.79 5:09/M 11 ™
3 3 1820 Asa Rice Mansfield Summit 16:07.01 5:10/M 12 IND
4 4 1812 Grant Tiff Lucas Lovejoy 16:16.74 5:13/M 12 ™
5 5 1808 Brady Laboret Lucas Lovejoy 16:19.83 5:14/M 9 ™
6 6 1727 Jorge Rodriguez Dallas Highland Park  16:22.37 5:15/M 9 IND
7 7 1804 Bradley Davis Lucas Lovejoy 16:23.19 5:15/M 11 ™
8 8 1777 Cameron King Frisco Wakeland 16:23.40 5:15/M 12 ™
9 9 1810 Brett Pedersen Lucas Lovejoy 16:24.29 5:15/M 10 ™
10 10 1761 Nick Wynne Frisco Liberty 16:26.32 5:16/M 12 IND
11 11 1713 Gudisa Adnow Dallas Conrad 16:28.71 5:17/M 9 ™
12 12 1755 Josh Akin Frisco Liberty 16:30.01 5:17/M 12 IND
13 13 1861 Sam Rizzo Prosper 16:32.31 5:18/M 11 IND
14 14 1716 Martin Harding Dallas Conrad 16:32.97 5:18/M 11 ™
15 15 1770 Wyatt Wingard Frisco Reedy 16:34.82 5:19/M 9 IND
16 16 1803 Ryan Brands Lucas Lovejoy 16:39.81 5:20/M 11 ™
17 17 1669 Cesar Limones Burleson 16:42.99 5:21/M 12 IND
18 18 1718 Patrick Sierra Dallas Conrad 16:43.33 5:21/M 12 ™
19 19 1776 Nick Hendrix Frisco Wakeland 16:47.26 5:23/M 10 ™
20 (< 5) 1754 Niles Obar Frisco Independence 16:48.25 5:23/M 11 IND
21 20 1721 Logan Gwinn Dallas Highland Park  16:50.59 5:24/M 10 IND
22 21 1826 Brendan Corcoran McKinney North 16:51.09 5:24/M 11

23 22 1811 Ryan Spruell Lucas Lovejoy 16:51.47 5:24/M 11 ™
24 (< 5) 1880 Brandon Gilliland Waxahachie 16:52.10 5:24/M 11

25 23 1712 Bimal Adhikari Dallas Conrad 16:55.72 5:25/M 11 ™
26 24 1832 Ruaya Zamora McKinney North 16:56.13 5:26/M 11

27 25 1837 Dagon Juarez Mesquite Poteet 17:00.33 5:27/M 11 ™
28 (<5) 1867 Tanner Townsend Royse City 17:01.31 5:27/M 10
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29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

26
27
28
29
(<5)
30
(<5)
31
32
33
(<5)
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
(<5)
41
42
(<5)
(<5)
43
(<5)
44
45
46
47
48
49
(<5)
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

1773
1751
1709
1844
1782
1778
1877
1817
1828
1779
1866
1788
1719
1838
1789
1705
1814
1786
1883
1831
1732
1664
1876
1835
1784
1798
1720
1756
1862
1679
1676
1743
1821
1666
1874
1774
1840
1722
1806
1714

Carson Cornett
Troy Wiles

Edil Rodriguez
Tanner Henderson
Shadd Berg

Sam Reynolds
Owen Likins
Ty'Rik Merriweather
Rishi Doolabh
Trent Sakakini
Zach Heimbuch
Michael Bullington
Jack Alessio

Alex Melendez
Kevin Carrion
Elian Dominguez
Matt Anderson
Devarece Babcock
Brandon Moore
Cameron Petersen
Hayden Jackson
Ky'Shaun Bradford
William Harrell
Andres Hernandez
Marco Rios

Parker Jones
Noah Culpepper
David Buss

Adam Schofield
Nick Newby

Elisha Davis
Benjamin Jones
Angel Rueda

Alex Duvora
Landon Thornton
Jr Guz

Dalton Reyna
Cameron Hoglund
Nathan Hartter
Dagne Beyene

Frisco Wakeland
Dallas Wilson

Dallas Adamson
Midlothian

Hallsville

Frisco Wakeland
Texarkana Texas
Mansfield Summit
McKinney North
Frisco Wakeland
Red Oak

Lewisville The Colony
Dallas Highland Park
Mesquite Poteet
Lewisville The Colony
Dallas Adamson
Mansfield Summit
Lewisville The Colony
Waxahachie
McKinney North
Dallas Hillcrest
Arlington Seguin
Texarkana Texas
Mesquite Poteet
Lake Dallas
Longview Pine Tree
Dallas Highland Park
Frisco Liberty
Prosper

Burleson Centennial
Burleson Centennial
Dallas Kimball
Mansfield Summit
Burleson

Sulphur Springs
Frisco Wakeland
Mesquite Poteet
Dallas Highland Park
Lucas Lovejoy

Dallas Conrad

17:03.96 5:28/M
17:08.78 5:29/M
17:11.13 5:30/M
17:15.44 5:32/M
17:17.55 5:32/M
17:20.46 5:33/M
17:22.93 5:34/M
17:23.22 5:34/M
17:25.61 5:35/M
17:28.37 5:36/M
17:28.74 5:36/M
17:29.26 5:36/M
17:30.15 5:37/M
17:30.20 5:37/M
17:30.93 5:37/M
17:32.42 5:37/M
17:32.59 5:37/M
17:34.32 5:38/M
17:34.66 5:38/M
17:37.62 5:39/M
17:38.40 5:39/M
17:39.96 5:39/M
17:42.03 5:40/M
17:42.52 5:40/M
17:43.66 5:41/M
17:43.79 5:41/M
17:44.41 5:41/M
17:45.17 5:41/M
17:46.08 5:42/M
17:46.99 5:42/M
17:47.00 5:42/M
17:48.03 5:42/M
17:49.13 5:43/M
17:49.56 5:43/M
17:50.01 5:43/M
17:52.60 5:44/M
17:52.63 5:44/M
17:54.40 5:44/M
17:55.43 5:45/M
17:55.60 5:45/M
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69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

(<5)
58
59
60

(<5)
61

(<5)
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

(<5)

(<5)
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

(<5)
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

1822
1854
1864
1825
1752
1724
1783
1795
1745
1785
1704
1859
1681
1723
1737
1816
1692
1683
1677
1842
1871
1780
1819
1833
1678
1717
1670
1845
1823
1707
1691
1800
1742
1834
1858
1875
1849
1873
1665
1850

Rafael Porras
Giovanni Rocha
Alex Velez
Earnan Block

Kennedy Matthews

Matthew Meletio
Lane Gregory
Eric Hawkins
Octavio Aguirre
Noah Alexander
Abraham Cruz
Jordan Mossinger
Trevor Pennington
Ford McGovern
Bryan Castaneda
Victor Lucero
Luis Tovar

Elijah Minor
Trenton Kelly
Bailey Belk
Eduardo Ramirez
Tommy Sevin
Zaimel Moses
Angel Barron
Amir Khan

Kevin Rodriguez
Kenneth Longoria
Ramiro Huerta
Tanner Staggs

Brayan Maldonado

Adan Santana
Michael Molina
Agustin Soto
Sammy Castaneda
Nicolas Guerrero
Peyton Vickery
Israel Hernandez
Eli Sellers

Brady Brunson
Jose Mendoza

Mansfield Timberview 17:56.21 5:45/M

Mount Pleasant
Prosper
McKinney North
Everman

Dallas Highland Park

Joshua

Longview Pine Tree

Dallas Wilson

Lewisville The Colony

Dallas Adamson
Prosper

Burleson Centennial
Dallas Highland Park

Dallas Jefferson
Mansfield Summit
Crowley
Carrollton Smith

Burleson Centennial

Midlothian
Sulphur Springs
Frisco Wakeland
Mansfield Summit
Mesquite Poteet

Burleson Centennial

Dallas Conrad
Burleson
Midlothian

Mansfield Timberview

Dallas Adamson
Cleburne

Longview Pine Tree

Dallas Jefferson

Mesquite Poteet
Prosper

Sulphur Springs

Mount Pleasant

Sulphur Springs

Burleson

Mount Pleasant

17:56.43 5:45/M
17:58.14 5:46/M
17:59.64 5:46/M
18:00.68 5:46/M
18:00.91 5:46/M
18:04.43 5:47/M
18:04.90 5:47/M
18:06.85 5:48/M
18:08.28 5:49/M
18:09.02 5:49/M
18:09.19 5:49/M
18:09.58 5:49/M
18:10.20 5:49/M
18:11.80 5:50/M
18:14.12 5:51/M
18:14.43 5:51/M
18:15.01 5:51/M
18:16.82 5:51/M
18:18.72 5:52/M
18:20.15 5:53/M
18:21.06 5:53/M
18:21.92 5:53/M
18:22.96 5:53/M
18:23.06 5:54/M
18:25.42 5:54/M
18:27.46 5:55/M
18:28.63 5:55/M
18:29.52 5:55/M
18:29.68 5:55/M
18:30.10 5:56/M
18:30.72 5:56/M
18:31.51 5:56/M
18:31.88 5:56/M
18:32.16 5:56/M
18:32.90 5:56/M
18:33.67 5:57/M
18:34.58 5:57/M
18:34.61 5:57/M
18:37.60 5:58/M

10
12

12
12
12
10
12
12
10
12
12

12
10
11
12
12
10
10
11
11
11
12
11
12
12
12
11
12

10
12
11
11
11
10
10
12
11
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109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

92
93
94
95
96
(<5)
97
(<5)
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
(<5)
110
111
(<5)
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

1860
1827
1830
1749
1801
1813
1758
1744
1675
1708
1697
1852
1715
1848
1680
1764
1668
1847
1740
1698
1781
1706
1759
1882
1734
1763
1696
1799
1748
1701
1673
1846
1818
1791
1750
1731
1689
1869
1747

Cutter Nielsen
Tynan Cravy
Rakim Hirji
Gerardo Ramirez
Keitraille Sutton
Zion Smith

Sam Dunham
Emilio Popoca
Darien Burley

Christopher Ochoa

Gregorio Longoria
Brian Ramirez

Robel Hailemichael

Aaron Tomlinson

Jordan Pennington

Brandon Head
Britt Jones
Christian Naizer
Josue Sandoval
Erick Sandoval
Dylan Goosen
Eric Hernandez
Kirk Niekamp
Sam Molina

Johnathan Mondragon

Kenneth Greer

Damien Hernandez

Manuel Martinez
Marshall Prather
Julian Soria

Chris Smith
Tetsuya Mii

Zach Mitchell
Dominic Delarosa
Izak Sanchez
Latham Davies
Esau Martinez
Andrew Escobar
Joseph Ibarra

Prosper
McKinney North
McKinney North
Dallas Wilson

Longview Pine Tree
Mansfield Lake Ridge

Frisco Liberty
Dallas Molina

Burleson Centennial

Dallas Adamson
Dallas Adams
Mount Pleasant
Dallas Conrad
Midlothian

Burleson Centennial

Frisco Reedy
Burleson
Midlothian
Dallas Jefferson
Dallas Adams
Granbury
Dallas Adamson
Frisco Liberty
Waxahachie
Dallas Hillcrest
Frisco Reedy
Dallas Adams

Longview Pine Tree

Dallas Wilson
Dallas Adams
Burleson
Midlothian
Mansfield Summit

Lewisville The Colony

Dallas Wilson
Dallas Hillcrest
Cleburne
Sulphur Springs
Dallas Wilson

18:39.90 5:59/M
18:40.20 5:59/M
18:40.64 5:59/M
18:42.72 6:00/M
18:43.90 6:00/M
18:43.95 6:00/M
18:45.91 6:01/M
18:46.36 6:01/M
18:46.74 6:01/M
18:47.97 6:01/M
18:48.50 6:02/M
18:49.72 6:02/M
18:50.13 6:02/M
18:52.74 6:03/M
18:52.91 6:03/M
18:53.39 6:03/M
18:56.20 6:04/M
18:58.16 6:05/M
19:00.82 6:05/M
19:04.27 6:07/M
19:06.59 6:07/M
19:07.07 6:08/M
19:07.48 6:08/M
19:08.22 6:08/M
19:09.64 6:08/M
19:13.32 6:10/M
19:15.06 6:10/M
19:15.64 6:10/M
19:16.54 6:11/M
19:17.98 6:11/M
19:18.14 6:11/M
19:18.94 6:11/M
19:19.96 6:11/M
19:21.26 6:12/M
19:22.14 6:12/M
19:22.39 6:12/M
19:22.84 6:12/M
19:24.32 6:13/M
19:25.19 6:13/M

12
12
11
11
12
11
12
12
11
11
12

10
12
12
11
12
10
12
12
12
11
11

12
10
11
10

12

12
10
11
12
11
10
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1
2

148 127
149 128
150 129
151 130
152 131
153 132
154 133
155 134
156 135
157 136
158 137
159 138
160 139
161 140
162 141
163 142
164 143
165 144
166 145
167 146
168 147
169 148
170 149
171 150
172 151
173 152
174 153
175 (< 5)
176 154
177 155
178 156
179 157

1812 Grant Tiff

1843

1872
1767
1674
1746
1855
1870
1765
1736
1797
1760
1699
1762
1687
1741
1796
1693
1733
1851
1730
1793
1739
1685
1729
1853
1700
1688
1753
1686
1790
1690
1738

1808 Brady Laboret

Tristan Brubaker

Nabian Ramirez
Cole Kopplin
Elias Word
Gage Broberg
Hugo Valdez
Alex Estrada
Sean Hemenway
Oscar Avila
Caleb James
Luke Small
Jacob Servin
Luka Bilic

Rylan Light

Joel Silva

Luis Huera
Christopher Anaya
Cesar Mercado
Juan Ottino
Ismael Ceja

Joe Soto

Yzach Dominguez
Juan Garcia
Juan Calixto
Diego Rivera
Ernesto Silva
Felipe Lopez
Harrison Phillips
Skylar Howe
Bryan Castillo
Sergio Moreno
John Cordell

12

Midlothian

Sulphur Springs
Frisco Reedy
Burleson

Dallas Wilson
Mount Pleasant
Sulphur Springs
Frisco Reedy
Dallas Jefferson

Longview Pine Tree

Frisco Liberty
Dallas Adams
Frisco Reedy
Cleburne
Dallas Jefferson

Longview Pine Tree

Dallas Adams
Dallas Hillcrest
Mount Pleasant
Dallas Hillcrest

Lewisville The Colony

Dallas Jefferson
Cleburne

Dallas Hillcrest
Mount Pleasant
Dallas Adams
Cleburne

Frisco Centennial

Cleburne

Lewisville The Colony

Cleburne
Dallas Jefferson

19:28.31 6:14/M

19:28.71 6:14/M
19:31.21 6:15/M
19:32.98 6:16/M
19:37.06 6:17/M
19:37.17 6:17/M
19:41.85 6:19/M
19:42.87 6:19/M
19:45.56 6:20/M
19:53.17 6:22/M
19:53.38 6:22/M
19:53.59 6:22/M
19:56.81 6:23/M
19:57.65 6:24/M
20:06.31 6:27/M
20:09.68 6:28/M
20:10.27 6:28/M
20:11.85 6:28/M
20:13.74 6:29/M
20:14.82 6:29/M
20:20.73 6:31/M
20:21.88 6:31/M
20:24.77 6:32/M
20:43.54 6:38/M
20:50.01 6:41/M
20:58.12 6:43/M
21:04.84 6:45/M
21:24.06 6:52/M
21:37.36 6:56/M
21:47.51 6:59/M
22:08.87 7:06/M
22:39.93 7:16/M

16:16.74 16:16.74
16:19.83 32:36.57

11

11

10
11
11
11
10
11

10

10
12
12
11
12
11
12
12
11
12
12
12
11
12
11

11

0:00.00
0:03.09
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1804
1810
1803
1811
1806

1777
1776
1773
1778
1779
1774
1780

1713
1716
1718
1712
1714
1717
1715

1841
1837
1838
1835
1840
1833
1834

Bradley Davis
Brett Pedersen
Ryan Brands
Ryan Spruell
Nathan Hartter

Cameron King
Nick Hendrix
Carson Cornett
Sam Reynolds
Trent Sakakini
Jr Guz

Tommy Sevin

Gudisa Adnow
Martin Harding
Patrick Sierra
Bimal Adhikari
Dagne Beyene
Kevin Rodriguez
Robel Hailemichael

Jakaveon Shaw
Dagon Juarez

Alex Melendez
Andres Hernandez
Dalton Reyna
Angel Barron
Sammy Castaneda

11
10
11
11
12

12
10
12
11
11
12
11

11
12
11
12
12
10

11
11
11
11

12
11

16
(22)
(56)

19
26
30
33

(53)

(74)

11
14
18
23
57

(78)

(102)

25
36
43
54

(76)

(85)

16
25
41

(63)

(119)

27
53
83
116
(169)
(243)

11
25
43
66
123
(201)
(303)

27
63
106
160
(236)
(321)

16:23.19
16:24.29
16:39.81
16:51.47
17:55.43

16:23.40
16:47.26
17:03.96
17:20.46
17:28.37
17:52.60
18:21.06

16:28.71
16:32.97
16:43.33
16:55.72
17:55.60
18:25.42
18:50.13

16:05.79
17:00.33
17:30.20
17:42.52
17:52.63
18:22.96
18:31.88

48:59.76
1:05:24.05
1:22:03.86
1:38:55.33
1:56:50.76

16:23.40

33:10.66

50:14.62
1:07:35.08
1:25:03.45
1:42:56.05
2:01:17.11

16:28.71

33:01.68

49:45.01
1:06:40.73
1:24:36.33
1:43:01.75
2:01:51.88

16:05.79

33:06.12

50:36.32
1:08:18.84
1:26:11.47
1:44:34.43
2:03:06.31

0:06.45
0:07.55
0:23.07
0:34.73
1:38.69

0:00.00
0:23.86
0:40.56
0:57.06
1:04.97
1:29.20
1:57.66

0:00.00
0:04.26
0:14.62
0:27.01
1:26.89
1:56.71
2:21.42

0:00.00
0:54.54
1:24.41
1:36.73
1:46.84
2:17.17
2:26.09
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1727
1721
1719
1720
1722
1724
1723

1826
1832
1828
1831
1825
1827
1830

1820
1817
1814
1821
1816
1819
1818

1702
1709
1705
1704
1707
1708
1706

Jorge Rodriguez
Logan Gwinn

Jack Alessio

Noah Culpepper
Cameron Hoglund
Matthew Meletio
Ford McGovern

Brendan Corcoran
Ruaya Zamora
Rishi Doolabh
Cameron Petersen
Earnan Block
Tynan Cravy
Rakim Hirji

Asa Rice

Ty'Rik Merriweather
Matt Anderson
Angel Rueda

Victor Lucero
Zaimel Moses

Zach Mitchell

Sergio Armendariz
Edil Rodriguez
Elian Dominguez
Abraham Cruz
Brayan Maldonado
Christopher Ochoa
Eric Hernandez

10
10
12
12
12
12

11
11
11
12
12
12
11

12
10
11
11
11
11
10

11
11

12
12
11
11

20
35
45
55

(61)

(68)

21
24
32
41
60

(93)

(94)

31
39
50
70
(75)
(120)

28
38
65
81

(99)

(110)

26
61
106
161
(222)
(290)

21
45
77
118
178
(271)
(365)

34
73
123
193
(268)
(388)

29
67
132
213
(312)
(422)

16:22.37 16:22.37
16:50.59 33:12.96
17:30.15 50:43.11
17:44.41 1:08:27.52
17:54.40 1:26:21.92
18:00.91 1:44:22.83
18:10.20 2:02:33.03

16:51.09 16:51.09
16:56.13 33:47.22
17:25.61 51:12.83
17:37.62 1:08:50.45
17:59.64 1:26:50.09
18:40.20 1:45:30.29
18:40.64 2:04:10.93

16:07.01 16:07.01
17:23.22 33:30.23
17:32.59 51:02.82
17:49.13 1:08:51.95
18:14.12 1:27:06.07
18:21.92 1:45:27.99
19:19.96 2:04:47.95

15:58.68 15:58.68
17:11.13 33:09.81
17:32.42 50:42.23
18:09.02 1:08:51.25
18:29.68 1:27:20.93
18:47.97 1:46:08.90
19:07.07 2:05:15.97

0:00.00
0:28.22
1:07.78
1:22.04
1:32.03
1:38.54
1:47.83

0:00.00
0:05.04
0:34.52
0:46.53
1:08.55
1:49.11
1:49.55

0:00.00
1:16.21
1:25.58
1:42.12
2:07.11
2:14.91
3:12.95

0:00.00
1:12.45
1:33.74
2:10.34
2:31.00
2:49.29
3:08.39
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1861
1862
1864
1859
1858
1860

1761
1755
1756
1758
1759
1760

1788
1789
1786
1785
1791
1793
1790

1679
1676
1681
1677
1678
1675
1680

Sam Rizzo

Adam Schofield
Alex Velez

Jordan Mossinger
Nicolas Guerrero
Cutter Nielsen

Nick Wynne
Josh Akin
David Buss
Sam Dunham
Kirk Niekamp
Luke Small

Michael Bullington
Kevin Carrion
Devarece Babcock
Noah Alexander
Dominic Delarosa
Joe Soto

Bryan Castillo

Nick Newby

Elisha Davis
Trevor Pennington
Trenton Kelly
Amir Khan

Darien Burley
Jordan Pennington

11

12
11
12

12
12
12
12
11

11
12
12
10
11
12

11

10
11
11
12

13
47
59
66
86

(92)

10
12
46
97
111
(137)

34
37
40
64
121
(147)
(155)

48
49
67
71
77
(98)
(104)

13
60
119
185
271
(363)

10
22
68
165
276
(413)

34
71
111
175
296
(443)
(598)

48
97
164
235
312
(410)
(514)

16:32.31 16:32.31
17:46.08 34:18.39
17:58.14 52:16.53
18:09.19 1:10:25.72
18:32.16 1:28:57.88
18:39.90 1:47:37.78

16:26.32 16:26.32
16:30.01 32:56.33
17:45.17 50:41.50
18:45.91 1:09:27.41
19:07.48 1:28:34.89
19:53.38 1:48:28.27

17:29.26 17:29.26
17:30.93 35:00.19
17:34.32 52:34.51
18:08.28 1:10:42.79
19:21.26 1:30:04.05
20:20.73 1:50:24.78
21:47.51 2:12:12.29

17:46.99 17:46.99
17:47.00 35:33.99
18:09.58 53:43.57
18:16.82 1:12:00.39
18:23.06 1:30:23.45
18:46.74 1:49:10.19
18:52.91 2:08:03.10

0:00.00
1:13.77
1:25.83
1:36.88
1:59.85
2:07.59

0:00.00
0:03.69
1:18.85
2:19.59
2:41.16
3:27.06

0:00.00
0:01.67
0:05.06
0:39.02
1:52.00
2:51.47
4:18.25

0:00.00
0:00.01
0:22.59
0:29.83
0:36.07
0:59.75
1:05.92



N o o WN R N o o WON N o o WN R

N o o WN R

1669
1666
1670
1665
1668
1673
1674

1844
1842
1845
1848
1847
1846
1843

1798
1795
1800
1801
1799
1797
1796

1751
1745
1749
1748
1750
1747
1746

Cesar Limones
Alex Duvora
Kenneth Longoria
Brady Brunson
Britt Jones

Chris Smith

Elias Word

Tanner Henderson
Bailey Belk
Ramiro Huerta
Aaron Tomlinson
Christian Naizer
Tetsuya Mii
Tristan Brubaker

Parker Jones

Eric Hawkins
Michael Molina
Keitraille Sutton
Manuel Martinez
Caleb James

Luis Huera

Troy Wiles
Octavio Aguirre
Gerardo Ramirez
Marshall Prather
Izak Sanchez
Joseph Ibarra
Gage Broberg

12
10
12
12
12

10
12
12
10
12
11

11
12
10
12
10
11
12

12
12
11

12
10
10

17
51
79
90
106
(118)
(130)

29
72
80
103
107
(119)
(127)

44
62
83
96
115
(136)
(142)

27
63
95
116
122
(126)
(131)

17
68
147
237
343
(461)
(591)

29
101
181
284
391

(510)

(637)

44
106
189
285
400

(536)
(678)

27
90
185
301
423
(549)
(680)

16:42.99 16:42.99
17:49.56 34:32.55
18:27.46 53:00.01
18:34.61 1:11:34.62
18:56.20 1:30:30.82
19:18.14 1:49:48.96
19:32.98 2:09:21.94

17:15.44 17:15.44
18:18.72 35:34.16
18:28.63 54:02.79
18:52.74 1:12:55.53
18:58.16 1:31:53.69
19:18.94 1:51:12.63
19:28.31 2:10:40.94

17:43.79 17:43.79
18:04.90 35:48.69
18:30.72 54:19.41
18:43.90 1:13:03.31
19:15.64 1:32:18.95
19:53.17 1:52:12.12
20:09.68 2:12:21.80

17:08.78 17:08.78
18:06.85 35:15.63
18:42.72 53:58.35
19:16.54 1:13:14.89
19:22.14 1:32:37.03
19:25.19 1:52:02.22
19:37.06 2:11:39.28

0:00.00
1:06.57
1:44.47
1:51.62
2:13.21
2:35.15
2:49.99

0:00.00
1:03.28
1:13.19
1:37.30
1:42.72
2:03.50
2:12.87

0:00.00
0:21.11
0:46.93
1:00.11
1:31.85
2:09.38
2:25.89

0:00.00
0:58.07
1:33.94
2:07.76
2:13.36
2:16.41
2:28.28



o 0~ WN N o o WN R N o o WN R

o U W N P

1874
1871
1875
1873
1869
1872
1870

1854
1849
1850
1852
1855
1851
1853

1770
1764
1763
1767
1765
1762

1737
1742
1740
1736
1741
1739

Landon Thornton
Eduardo Ramirez
Peyton Vickery
Eli Sellers
Andrew Escobar
Nabian Ramirez
Alex Estrada

Giovanni Rocha
Israel Hernandez
Jose Mendoza
Brian Ramirez
Hugo Valdez
Juan Ottino
Diego Rivera

Wyatt Wingard
Brandon Head
Kenneth Greer
Cole Kopplin
Sean Hemenway
Luka Bilic

Bryan Castaneda
Agustin Soto
Josue Sandoval
Oscar Avila

Joel Silva

Yzach Dominguez

10
11
11
10
10

11

12
10
11

11
12
12

11
10
11
11

10
12
12
10
10
12

52
73
87
89
125
(128)
(133)

58
88
91
101
132
(145)
(151)

15
105
113
129
134

(139)

69
84
108
135
141
(148)

52
125
212
301
426

(554)
(687)

58
146
237
338
470

(615)
(766)

15
120
233
362
496

(635)

69
153
261
396
537

(685)

17:50.01 17:50.01
18:20.15 36:10.16
18:32.90 54:43.06
18:34.58 1:13:17.64
19:24.32 1:32:41.96
19:28.71 1:52:10.67
19:41.85 2:11:52.52

17:56.43 17:56.43
18:33.67 36:30.10
18:37.60 55:07.70
18:49.72 1:13:57.42
19:37.17 1:33:34.59
20:13.74 1:53:48.33
20:50.01 2:14:38.34

16:34.82 16:34.82
18:53.39 35:28.21
19:13.32 54:41.53
19:31.21 1:14:12.74
19:42.87 1:33:55.61
19:56.81 1:53:52.42

18:11.80 18:11.80
18:31.51 36:43.31
19:00.82 55:44.13
19:45.56 1:15:29.69
20:06.31 1:35:36.00
20:21.88 1:55:57.88

0:00.00
0:30.14
0:42.89
0:44.57
1:34.31
1:38.70
1:51.84

0:00.00
0:37.24
0:41.17
0:53.29
1:40.74
2:17.31
2:53.58

0:00.00
2:18.57
2:38.50
2:56.39
3:08.05
3:21.99

0:00.00
0:19.71
0:49.02
1:33.76
1:54.51
2:10.08



N o o WN R o U~ W N B

N o o WON

1738

1732
1734
1731
1733
1730
1729

1697
1698
1696
1701
1699
1693
1700

1691
1689
1687
1685
1688
1686
1690

1664

1743

John Cordell

Hayden Jackson

Johnathan Mondragon

Latham Davies
Cesar Mercado
Ismael Ceja
Juan Calixto

Gregorio Longoria
Erick Sandoval
Damien Hernandez
Julian Soria

Jacob Servin
Christopher Anaya
Ernesto Silva

Adan Santana
Esau Martinez
Rylan Light
Juan Garcia
Felipe Lopez
Skylar Howe
Sergio Moreno

Ky'Shaun Bradford

Benjamin Jones

9

11

11
11
11
12

12
11
12
10
12
12

10
11
11

11
11

11

11

(157)

42
112
123
144
146

(150)

100
109
114
117
138

(143)

(152)

82
124
140
149
153

(154)

(156)

Less Than 5

Less Than 5

(842)

42
154
277
421
567

(717)

100
209
323
440
578

(721)

(873)

82
206
346
495
648

(802)

(958)

22:39.93

17:38.40
19:09.64
19:22.39
20:11.85
20:14.82
20:43.54

18:48.50
19:04.27
19:15.06
19:17.98
19:53.59
20:10.27
20:58.12

18:30.10
19:22.84
19:57.65
20:24.77
21:04.84
21:37.36
22:08.87

17:39.96

17:48.03

2:18:37.81

17:38.40

36:48.04

56:10.43
1:16:22.28
1:36:37.10
1:57:20.64

18:48.50

37:52.77

57:07.83
1:16:25.81
1:36:19.40
1:56:29.67
2:17:27.79

18:30.10

37:52.94

57:50.59
1:18:15.36
1:39:20.20
2:00:57.56
2:23:06.43

17:39.96

17:48.03

4:28.13

0:00.00
1:31.24
1:43.99
2:33.45
2:36.42
3:05.14

0:00.00
0:15.77
0:26.56
0:29.48
1:05.09
1:21.77
2:09.62

0:00.00
0:52.74
1:27.55
1:54.67
2:34.74
3:07.26
3:38.77

0:00.00

0:00.00



Team - Dallas Molina

Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 1744 Emilio Popoca 12

Team - Frisco Independence

Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 1754 Niles Obar 11

Team - Granbury

Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 1781 Dylan Goosen 12

Team - Hallsville

Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 1782 Shadd Berg 11

Team - Joshua

Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 1783 Lane Gregory 10

Team - Mansfield Lake Ridge

Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 1813 Zion Smith 11

Team - Texarkana Texas
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 1877 Owen Likins 9
2 1876 William Harrell 11

Team - Waxahachie
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 1880 Brandon Gilliland 11
2 1883 Brandon Moore 9
3 1882 Sam Molina 9

Team - Carrollton Smith

O'All Place
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time
18:46.36 18:46.36
Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time
16:48.25 16:48.25
Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time
19:06.59 19:06.59
Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time

17:17.55 17:17.55
Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time
18:04.43 18:04.43
Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time

18:43.95 18:43.95
Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time
17:22.93 17:22.93
17:42.03 35:04.96
Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time
16:52.10 16:52.10
17:34.66 34:26.76

19:08.22 53:34.98
Finish Position - Inc.

Time Back
0:00.00

Time Back
0:00.00

Time Back
0:00.00

Time Back
0:00.00

Time Back
0:00.00

Time Back
0:00.00

Time Back
0:00.00
0:19.10

Time Back
0:00.00
0:42.56
2:16.12



Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 1683 Elijah Minor 12

Team - Crowley

Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 1692 Luis Tovar 12

Team - Everman
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 1752 Kennedy Matthews 12

Team - Frisco Centennial

Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 1753 Harrison Phillips 12

Team - Lake Dallas

Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 1784 Marco Rios 11

Team - Mansfield Timberview
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 1822 Rafael Porras 10
2 1823 Tanner Staggs 11

Team - Red Oak
Team Score (places): Inc.
Pos Bib No Name Year

1 1866 Zach Heimbuch 11
Team - Royse City
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 1867 Tanner Townsend 10

O'All Place
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time
18:15.01 18:15.01
Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time
18:14.43 18:14.43
Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time
18:00.68 18:00.68
Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time
21:24.06 21:24.06
Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time
17:43.66 17:43.66
Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time
17:56.21 17:56.21
18:29.52 36:25.73
Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time
17:28.74 17:28.74
Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time

17:01.31 17:01.31

Time Back
0:00.00

Time Back
0:00.00

Time Back
0:00.00

Time Back
0:00.00

Time Back
0:00.00

Time Back
0:00.00
0:33.31

Time Back
0:00.00

Time Back
0:00.00



